SCHEDULE - FLYERS

Date

Mon, Jul 26, 21
Mon, Aug 02, 21
Sun, Aug 08, 21
Mon, Aug 09, 21

Mon, Aug 16, 21

Mon, Aug 23, 21
Wed, Aug 25, 21
Mon, Aug 30, 21
Mon, Sep 06, 21
Mon, Sep 13, 21
Mon, Sep 20, 21

RND S

2
v ]

‘A" FINAL 1

summer 2021 / MONDAY TIER 4A (D)

Dec. 05, 2025

Home S
FLYERS
DRAGON KNIGHTS 4
DRAGON KNIGHTS 2

Visitor

H TORONTO KNIGHTS

FLYERS
FLYERS

CANADIAN JOKERS H FLYERS

TORONTO

KNIGHTS

FLYERS 2
FLYERS 2
FLYERS 2

FLYERS
FLYERS 1

I FLYERS

DRAGON KNIGHTS
CANADIAN JOKERS
CANADIAN JOKERS

n TORONTO KNIGHTS

CANADIAN JOKERS

DRAGON KNIGHTS u FLYERS

Time
9:45 pm
9:45 pm
9:45 pm
10:45 pm
8:45 pm

8:45 pm
8:45 pm
9:45 pm
8:45 pm
10:45 pm
7:45 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



